ONLINE MSW ACADEMIC CALENDAR

Summer 2019
SESSION |
April 22, 2019 to August 25, 2019

April 22 Monday Session | Asynchronous Access begins
May 6 Monday Week 1 Session | courses formally begin
May 13 Monday Last day add/drop
June 24 Monday Week 8 Final week of Session |
June 30 Sunday Last day of asynchronous classes; Session | courses end

SESSION Il

June 10, 2019 to August 25

June 17 Monday Session Il asynchronous access begins
July 1 Monday Week 1 Session Il courses formally begin
July 8 Monday Last day add/drop
August 19 Monday Week 8 Final week of session Il
August 25 Sunday Last day of asynchronous classes; Session Il courses end

*Please check field instruction calendar for additional dates and information.




